
Solicitation Name:Catch Basin Structure Cleaning
Solicittion #: 21712B Total Cost
Closed 6/10/2020 Selected #

Selected ($)
# Items Lowest Quantity
ReUnit
of
MeasUnit
Price Total
Cost Unit
Price

0
#0-1 Catch Basin Cleaning $ 695 5 Each $ 139 $ 695 $ 200
#0-2 Drainage Structure Cleaning $ 695 5 Each $ 139 $ 695 $ 200

#0-3
Storm water Treatment 
Facility $ 1,900.0 10 HR $ 190 $ 1,900.0 $ 350

#0-4 Pump Room-pit $ 1,520.0 8 HR $ 190 $ 1,520.0 $ 350
#0-5 Oil Separator $ 4,750.0 25 HR $ 190 $ 4,750.0 $ 215

#0-6
Disposal Connecticut 
Regulated Waste $ 14,250.0 50 CY $ 300 $ 15,000.0 $ 285

#0-7 Jet Rod pipe-cleaning $ 1,850.0 10 HR $ 185 $ 1,850.0 $ 350

$ 0 $ 

Laydon Industries, 
LLC mcv

$ 26,410.0 $ 31,4
0 0



Total
Cost

$ 1,000.0
$ 1,000.0

$ 3,500.0
$ 2,800.0
$ 5,375.0

$ 14,250.0
$ 3,500.0

 0

vac
 425.0

0
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